
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 16

 19a
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 20a
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 19b

 17c

 20b

17d

 20c

 18

 21

 , , .

 , , .

 , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

500.00

2000.00

1500.00

1000.00

60.00

TX

AL

1900 WEST LOOP SOUTH, SUITE 1050

2517 SPRINGHILL DRIVE

305.00

872 IVAWOOD ROAD

ROMNEY FOR PRESIDENT, INC.

35210-4211

77027-3295

Transaction ID : SA17.4023554

TXGRAPEVINE

IRONDALE

HOUSTON

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

NONE

Transaction ID : SA17.4038664

76051-7157

Transaction ID : SA17.3601725

R. E. SMITH INTERESTS, INC.

29

19

28

1560.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12963790010

10

10

10

MR. H. DEVON GRAHAM JR.

2012

2012

J MARK GRAHAM

2012

MR. GRADY GRAHAM

INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFFORTS

TRUSTEE

NONE
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