SCHEDULE A-P ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)					PAGE 10998 / 86140						
	16	X	17a		17b		17c		17d		18
	19a		19b		20a		20b		20c		21

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MR. GRADY GRAHAM		Transaction ID : SA17.4038664			
Mailing Address 2517 SPRINGHILL DRIVE		Date of Receipt 10 29 2012			
City GRAPEVINE	State Zip Code TX 76051-7157	CONTRIBUTION			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EF	Occupation FF(INFORMATION REQUESTED PER BEST EFF	60.00			
Receipt For: 2012 Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date ▼ 305.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MR. H. DEVON GRAHAM JR.	Transaction ID : SA17.3601725 Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address 1900 WEST LOOP SOUTH	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1				
City HOUSTON	State Zip Code TX 77027-3295	CONTRIBUTION			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 1000.00			
Name of Employer R. E. SMITH INTERESTS, INC.	Occupation TRUSTEE				
Receipt For: 2012 Primary	Election Cycle-to-Date 2000.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) J MARK GRAHAM		Transaction ID : SA17.4023554 Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 872 IVAWOOD ROAD		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 10 10 28 2012			
City IRONDALE	State Zip Code AL 35210-4211	CONTRIBUTION			
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer NONE	Occupation NONE	500.00			
Receipt For: 2012 Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 1500.00				
Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (option	onal)	1560.00			
		7 7 7			